PDB18 Series - 18mm Rotary Potentiometer
Specifications are subject to change without notice.242
PDB182-K
B
L
A
C
18 TEETH

(.078) (.078)
PDB18 Dimensions
How To Order
PDB18   1 - K  4  25 K - 103 A
Model
Number or Sections
• 1 = Single Section
• 2 = Dual Section
Terminal Configuration
(Pin Layout)
• K = PC Pins vertical/
Down Facing
Option
• 4 = No Center Detent
• 2 = Center Detent
Standard Shaft Length
• 20 = 20mm
• 25 = 25mm
Shaft Style
• K = Metal Knurled Type Shaft
18 Toothed Serration Type
Resistance Code (See Table)
Resistance Taper
• A = Audio Taper
• B = Linear Taper
Other styles available.
1